
Bareilly - Guwahati Special Fare One Way Special/04324 - Exp - NR 
BE/Bareilly Junction to GHY/Guwahati 

33h 0m - 1572 km - 16 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BE Bareilly Junction 16:00 0 1 0 54 169 NR
2 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 17:18 17:20 2m 0 1 71 48 155 NR
3 STP Sitapur Junction 19:15 19:25 10m 0 1 162 53 136 NER
4 GD Gonda Junction 22:25 22:27 2m 0 1 321 64 105 NER
5 BST Basti 23:50 23:52 2m 0 1 409 41 91 NER
6 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 01:25 01:35 10m 0 2 473 57 84 NER
7 CPR Chhapra Junction 04:45 04:55 10m 0 2 652 45 58 NER
8 HJP Hajipur Junction 06:15 06:20 5m 0 2 712 44 55 ECR
9 BJU Barauni Junction 08:20 08:30 10m 0 2 799 46 48 ECR
10 BGS Begusarai 08:50 08:52 2m 0 2 815 52 42 ECR
11 KGG Khagaria Junction 09:38 09:40 2m 0 2 855 59 39 ECR
12 NNA Naugachia 10:48 10:50 2m 0 2 922 29 39 ECR
13 KIR Katihar Junction 12:50 13:00 10m 0 2 980 39 32 NFR
14 BOE Barsoi Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 0 2 1019 59 34 NFR
15 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 16:30 16:35 5m 0 2 1164 68 114 NFR
16 NCB New Cooch Behar 18:25 18:30 5m 0 2 1290 50 49 NFR
17 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
21:00 21:05 5m 0 2 1415 40 60 NFR

18 GHY Guwahati 01:00 0 3 1572 - 59 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (12:01)

May 29 2024 (12:01)

1

1


